
Altar Guild Sign-Up Sheet                              
May

Revised 
Common 

Lectionary         

Day/Date Service Team Sign-Up Floral or Other 
Notes

Wed, May 3, 2017 x x x No service

Sat, May 6, 2017 Lori M. Gail G. x 9am start

Easter 4 Sun, May 7, 2017 Robin S. Gail G. Karen before 
10am

Wed, May 10, 2017 Elsie W. x x stainless

Sat, May 13, 2017 Maureen B. Laura R. x
Easter 5 Sun, May 14, 2017 Robin S. Susan 

Miler
William Longmire 
graduation cross, 
Baptism-boy

Wed, May 17, 2017 Elsie W. x x stainless

Sat, May 20, 2017 Christine C. Sue Mitt. x
Easter 6 Sun, May 21, 2017 Christine C. Susan 

Miler
Wed, May 24, 2017 Elsie W. x x stainless

Sat, May 27, 2017 Elsie W. Laura R. x

Easter 7 Sun, May 28, 2017 Maureen B. Carol W. Jack Golder 
graduation cross

Wed, May 31, 2017 Elsie W. x x stainless



Altar Guild Sign-Up Sheet                              
June

Revised 
Common 

Lectionary         

Day/Date Service Team Sign-Up Floral or Other 
Notes1 2 3

Sat, Jun 3, 2017 Elsie W. Christina F. -----

Pentecost Sun, Jun 4, 2017 Robin S. Susan Miler Colin Schroeder 
graduation cross

_____________ Wed, Jun 7, 2017 Elsie W. x ----- stainless

Sat, Jun 10, 2017 Lori M. Laura R. ----- 9am start

Trinity Sunday Sun, Jun 11, 2017 Robin S. Carol W. Karen 
before 10am

Zach Lee        
graduation cross

Wed, Jun 14, 2017 Elsie W. x ----- stainless

Sat, Jun 17, 2017 Christine C. Laura R. -----

2 Pentecost Sun, Jun 18, 2017 Christine C. Susan Miler -----

Wed, Jun 21, 2017 Elsie W. x ----- stainless

Sat, Jun 24, 2017 Maureen B. Christine C. -----

3 Pentecost Sun, Jun 25, 2017 Maureen B. Susan Miler -----

Wed, Jun 28, 2017 Elsie W. x ----- stainless


